2022/23 Enrichment days / projects

September

all month

13/9
21/9
22/9
24/9

Personal Safety Month (mindkind, first aid, on-line safety, county
lines etc.)

Roald Dahl Day

International day of peace

Amazon Fulfilment Centre tour

Macmillan Coffee Morning

October

all month
4-10/10
10/10
16/10
31/10

October - Black History month

World Space Week

World Mental Health Day (wear yellow)
World Food Day

Halloween

November

5/11
11/11
15-19/11
30/11
various
various

Guy Fawkes Day

Remembrance Day

Anti-bullying week (wear odd socks)
St Andrews Day

Trip to the Imperial War Museum
Visit to the Arboretum

December

25/12
TBC

Christmas
Save the Children Day (Christmas jumper day) and Christmas lunch
out

January

22/1
231
26/1
27/1
27/1

Chinese New Year (meal out)

Discover Romani History with Richard O'Neill (webinar)
Writing Historical Fiction with Laura Wood (webinar)
Holocaust remembrance day

Remembering the Holocaust with Peter Landos (webinar)

February

6-12/2
7/2

9/2
13-17/2
15/2
14/2
21/2

Children's Mental health week

Internet Safety Day

Chinese buffet lunch with robot waiters
Careers week

National Apprenticeship Q&A (webinar)
Valentines Day

Shrove Tuesday

March

1/3
various
various

2/3

8/3
various
10-19/3

13/3
1713
17/3

St David's Day

Manchester museum The Golden Mummies exhibition
Manchester University visit

World Book Day

World Maths Day

Manchester Cathedral tour and the wizard spell book treasure trail
British Science Week

Commonwealth Day

St Patrick's Day

World Sleep Day (pyjama day)

April

1/4

2/4

9/4
various
19/4
23/4

April Fools Day

World Autism Awareness Day (wacky hair day)

Easter Sunday

Shahjalal Mosque tour and Rusholme ‘curry mile’ visit for lunch
Earth Day

St Georges Day

May

all month
6/3

Local and community history month
King’'s coronation




8/5
24/5
24/5

World Fairtrade Day

UNICEF day of change

Manchester Jewish Museum - Sabbath and Synagogue workshop,
lunch in the Jewish cafe

June 2022

8/6
11-17/6
20-26/6

World Oceans Day
Oxfam water week
Recycle now week

July 2022




