## 2022/23 Enrichment days / projects

Sontombor	all month	Personal Safety Month (mindkind, first aid, on-line safety, county
September		1
	12/0	lines etc.) Roald Dahl Day
	13/9	l
	21/9	International day of peace
	22/9	Amazon Fulfilment Centre tour
0.1.1	24/9	Macmillan Coffee Morning
October	all month	l
	4-10/10	· ·
	10/10	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	16/10	World Food Day
	31/10	
November	5/11	,
	11/11	Remembrance Day
	15-19/11	Anti-bullying week (wear odd socks)
	30/11	St Andrews Day
	various	Trip to the Imperial War Museum
	various	Visit to the Arboretum
December	25/12	Christmas
	TBC	Save the Children Day (Christmas jumper day) and Christmas lunch
		out
January	22/1	Chinese New Year (meal out)
	23/1	Discover Romani History with Richard O'Neill (webinar)
	26/1	Writing Historical Fiction with Laura Wood (webinar)
	27/1	Holocaust remembrance day
	27/1	Remembering the Holocaust with Peter Landos (webinar)
February	6-12/2	Children's Mental health week
1 oblidally	7/2	Internet Safety Day
	9/2	Chinese buffet lunch with robot waiters
	13-17/2	
	15/2	National Apprenticeship Q&A (webinar)
	14/2	Valentines Day
	21/2	
March	1/3	
Watch	various	
	various	
	2/3	World Book Day
	8/3	
	various	j
	10-19/3	· ·
	10-19/3	
		,
	17/3 17/3	
	17/3	World Sleep Day (pyjama day)
April	1/4	April Fools Day
Zhi.i.	2/4	World Autism Awareness Day (wacky hair day)
	9/4	Easter Sunday
	various	Shahjalal Mosque tour and Rusholme 'curry mile' visit for lunch
	19/4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	23/4	,
May	all month	
IVIAY		•
	6/3	King's coronation

	i	= =
	8/5	World Fairtrade Day
	24/5	UNICEF day of change
	24/5	Manchester Jewish Museum - Sabbath and Synagogue workshop,
		lunch in the Jewish cafe
June 2022	8/6	World Oceans Day
	11-17/6	Oxfam water week
	20-26/6	Recycle now week
July 2022		